



Creature Creations – Monster – For Web

INGREDIENTS: Vanilla Ice Cream: Cream, Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey Powder, Contains 2% or less of: Mono and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Vanilla Extract, Beta Carotene and Caramel (Colours); **Halloween Sprinkles:** Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Cornstarch, Cocoa with alkali, Confectioner's Glaze, Dextrin, Yellow 6 Lake, Purple Colour (Soy Lecithin, Red 3, Blue 1), Natural and Artificial Flavour, Soy Lecithin, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Carnauba Wax; **White Chocolate Eyeball:** Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, PGPR, Natural Vanilla, Refined Non-Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Colours (Titanium Dioxide, Yellow 6, Iron Oxide, Red 40, Yellow 5).

CONTAINS: Milk, Soy

Nutrition Facts	
Valeur nutritive	
Serving Size 1 Scoop (131 g) / Portion (131 g)	
Amount Teneur	% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories 310	
Fat / Lipides 18 g	28 %
Saturated / saturés 12 g	63 %
+ Trans / trans 0.5 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 55 mg	18 %
Sodium / Sodium 100 mg	4 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides 33 g	11 %
Fibre / Fibres 0 g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres 26 g	
Protein / Protéines 5 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	15 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	2 %
Calcium / Calcium	15 %
Iron / Fer	2 %

Please be advised that any of our products may contain, or may have come in contact with allergens including Eggs, Milk, Peanuts, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat.

Baskin Robbins has made a reasonable effort to provide nutritional and ingredient information based upon standard product formulations and following the FDA guidelines using formulation and nutrition labeling software. Variations may occur due to: seasonal conditions; regional differences; ingredient substitutions and differences in product assembly or size at the restaurant.